
7 Ruby J Siddiqui 209
7 Emerald M Morton 312
7 Sapphire K Raj 106

7 Pearl S Sattar 214

8 Topaz F Atoini 312
8 Ruby C Allen 215

8 Emerald K Brade 115
8 Sapphire S Deshi 104

8 Pearl S Landa 202

9 Pearl C Thomas 211
9 Ruby C Wint 306

9 Emerald J Bahra 116
9 Sapphire L Packer 203

10 Topaz K Gordon 113
10 Ruby L Condley 103

10 Emerald A Mirza 109
10 Sapphire R Adigun 110

10 Pearl A Bowater 308

11 Topaz H Bains 301
11 Ruby F Lora 310

11 Emerald S Ahmed 201
11 Sapphire K Hess 205

11 Pearl E Belcher 102

J Sprintall B Bissell

G Bains

WHO TO CONTACT AT JQA (Autumn Term 2023-24)

Senior Team Link

R Lally

D Chudasama

M Seleshe

S Ivey

J Sprintall

J Sprintall

S Ivey

Year Group 

Co-Ordinator 
Phase Leader

Form 

Room
Tutor

G Christie

Form

S Mahey

E Egerton

C Tennant

R Robinson

mailto:jsiddiqui@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:mmorton@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:rrobinson@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:bbissell@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:kraj@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:rrobinson@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:bbissell@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:fatoini@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:callen@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:smahey@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:rlally@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:kbrade@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:smahey@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:rlally@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:sdeshi@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:smahey@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:slanda@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:smahey@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:jbahra@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:ctennant@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:mseleshe@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:mseleshe@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:hbains@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:gchristie@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:siveyl@jewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:gbains@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:sahmed@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:gchristie@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:siveyl@jewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:siveyl@jewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:bbissell@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:gbains@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:rlally@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:dchudasama@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:mseleshe@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:siveyl@jewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:jsprintall@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:siveyl@jewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:gchristie@corejewelleryquarter.academy
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mailto:ctennant@corejewelleryquarter.academy
mailto:rrobinson@corejewelleryquarter.academy

